High Uniformity and High Intensity
Provide a structure matching the worksites to provide ideal imaging.
Line Lights
LT Series
Unique optics achieve the twin goals of high uniformity and high
luminance.  Highly precise inspections are enabled, and
application is also possible on high-speed lines.  These Lights can
be used to replace quartz rod lights with metal halide lamp or

478
578
678
778
878
978
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
LT-1000SW 142 10
LT-1100SW 156 11
LT-1200SW 170 12
LT-1300SW 184 13
LT-1400SW 198 14
LT-1500SW 212 15
LT-1600SW 226 16
LT-1700SW 240 17
LT-1800SW 255
5,000
5,500
6,000